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I-CT SVSE 30 Paul Dougherty  Daisey \ 0 #HH A #HHH W

60.4 60.4
Cross Dalon 0 1 0 0.00 0 0 1 1
Patricia McNamee  Gaylen Valerie W 0 #HH##H w i W

SP 34 (Claudia Galup Rosan

SP 35 Laurel Pyatt GMA'sPecan Royal Duchess

SSP 36  Sherry Soucy Ventina 0 045 045
SSP 37 Sue Doughe Alvesta Bliss 0 #HH### W

Nekton Pistacio . 1 52.04

T-CT VSE 38 Kate Ross Nathan

T-CT VSE 39 Hope Lucas Outlaw's Texas Pete

Good Morning
SP 29 Delaney  Williams Sunshine

SH 2 Janelle Marshall DaVinci

Gummy Bear &
SP 3  Bonita Ash Biscotti

Pre PH 4  Jose Hernandez ~ Chase & Prince . 1 1 64.833 0 E 0 E #
67.457
Pre PP 1 Megan Fullgraf D o pactme . 4 1|6 1 1 5 2 | 2| 65458 2 5 0 2 | 13971
58.2 67.7 55.212
Pre PP 9 Pat Belskie Maggie/Lola 2 2 6 357 9.57 9 1 1 55.213 0 5 0 1 123.00

54.5 12.4 67.0
Pre PSP 15 Reba Wagner Nimble/Quick 9 1 3 9.42 2 1 1 1 62.81 0 62.81 0 1 129.82
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7

8
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17

11

12

13

14

16

20

21

24

25

27

28

18

Celtic

Sagenfurst

Cobalt

CEO

Tulipking Esperanto

Debonaire/Miss Elegant/Rumor
Has It/Gracie

Trail/Sam

Seal The Deal
Lieke K

Budd

Soleil
Squirrel Nutkin
Sister

Sinn Serra

Micah

Freckles/Maxwell

Fanci Encore

Maximum Steal

Bronheulog
Pollyanna

43.6

52.4

56.7

48.7

425
9

51.6

57.8

59.3

56.0

52.7

49.1

60.0

61.1

60.4

58.4

56.8

56.4

59.3

E

0

18.1

6.34

3.67

5.69

46.6

55.4

74.9

55.1

455

553

64.2

HHHE
64.2

59.7

63.3

60.0

81.5

60.4

58.4

HtH
59.4

65.0

m

55.903

56.363

55.873

55.87

55.902

56.362

55.872

55.87

8.75

156

11

0.5

9.25

37

62.75

34.75

102.58

111.77

130.80

101.46

64.10

64.21

64.23

70.77

63.30

60.54

90.77

60.40

58.40

122.15

99.76




